
EDINBURGH FOOD BANK OPENING TIMES OVER THE FESTIVE PERIOD 
 

 
 
Non-referral food banks:  

• Holy Trinity Church: 1-2 Hailesland Place, EH14 2SL, Tuesdays 2pm-3pm 
• Autonomous Centre of Edinburgh: 525 Ferry Road, EH5 2FF, Thursdays 10:30am-

2pm 

 
Friday 23 December  

Pilton: St Margaret Mary’s Church Boswall Parkway 10am-12pm 
Grassmarket: St Columba’s Victoria Terrace 2pm-4pm 
 

Christmas Eve: Saturday 24 December 
CLOSED   
 

Christmas Day: Sunday 25 December 
CLOSED   
 

Boxing Day: Monday 26 December 
CLOSED   

 
Tuesday 27 December 

CLOSED   
 

Wednesday 28 December 
Pilton: St Margaret Mary Boswall Parkway 1pm-3pm 
Prestonfield: Priestfield Parish Church Marchhall Place 1:30pm-3:30pm 
   

Thursday 29 December 
Craigmillar: Bristo Memorial Church Peffermill Road 11:30am-1:30pm 
South Queensferry: The Priory Church Hopetoun Road 11am-1pm 
Clermiston: St Andrew’s Church Clermiston View 1pm-3pm 
Broughton: St Mary’s Parish Church Bellevue Crescent 1pm-3pm 
   

Friday 30 December 
Pilton: St Margaret Mary Boswall Parkway 10am-12pm 
Grassmarket: St Columba’s Victoria Terrace 2pm-4pm 
   

New Year’s Eve: Saturday 31 December 
CLOSED   

 
New Year’s Day: Sunday 1 January 

CLOSED   
 

Monday 2 January 
CLOSED   

 
Tuesday 3 January  

CLOSED   


